
No. of Shares % of total shares 

of the Company

No. of Shares % of total shares 

of the Company

1 Shreno Limited 3,673,750 13.76 - - No change 

during the 

year

3,673,750 13.76

2 Whitefield Chemtech Private 

Limited

36,570,460 13.70 - - No change 

during the 

year

36,570,460 13.70

3 Nirayu Private Limited 33,798,274 12.66 28.08.2015 120000 Transfer 33,918,274 12.71

04.09.2015 65000 Transfer 33,983,274 12.73

11.09.2015 170895 Transfer 34,154,169 12.79

18.09.2015 20535 Transfer 34,174,704 12.80

27.11.2015 20000 Transfer 34,194,704 12.81

11.12.2015 50000 Transfer 34,244,704 12.83

18.12.2015 75000 Transfer 34,319,704 12.86

15.01.2016 25000 Transfer 34,344,704 12.87

05.02.2016 166717 Transfer 34,511,421 12.93

12.02.2016 131828 Transfer 34,643,249 12.98

19.02.2016 144413 Transfer 34,787,662 13.03

26.02.2016 144838 Transfer 34,932,500 13.08

04.03.2016 144936 Transfer 35,077,436 13.14

4 Sierra Investments Private 

Limited

34,335,340 12.86 - - No change 

during the 

year

34,335,340 34335340.00

5 Lotus Global Investments 

Limited

12,015,540 4.49 12.02.2016 (5,000) Transfer 12,010,540 4.49

19.02.2016 (15,000) Transfer 11,995,540 4.49

26.02.2016 (17,437) Transfer 11,978,103 4.48

6 Elara India Opportunities Fund 

Limited

10,451,746 3.91 12.02.2016 (5,000) Transfer 10,446,746 3.91

19.02.2016 (10,000) Transfer 10,436,746 3.91

26.02.2016 (30,000) Transfer 10,406,746 3.91

04.03.2016 (20,000) Transfer 10,386,746 3.90

11.03.2016 (20,000) Transfer 10,366,746 3.89

18.03.2016 (10,000) Transfer 10,356,746 3.88

7 Pranav Chirayu Amin 2,019,600 0.76 - - No change 

during the 

year

2,019,600 0.76

8 Yeraben Ramanbhai Amin 2,161,830 0.81 - - No change 

during the 

year

2,161,830 0.81

9 Shaunak Chirayu Amin 2,013,960 0.75 - - No change 

during the 

year

2,013,960 0.75

10 Vidyanidhi Trust 1,619,100 0.61 - - No change 

during the 

year

1,619,100 0.61

11 Neepa Shah(*) 2,036,249 0.76 15.05.2015 (250,000) Transfer 1,786,249 0.69

17.07.2015 (211,575) Transfer 1,574,674 0.59

24.07.2015 (146,754) Transfer 1,427,920 0.53

07.08.2015 210,971 Transfer 1,638,891 0.61

28.08.2015 (100,000) Transfer 1,538,891 0.58

11.09.2015 (94,943) Transfer 1,443,948 0.54

30.09.2015 (50,000) Transfer 1,393,948 0.52

31.03.2016 (1,232,354) Transfer 161,594 0.06

*Ceased to be a top ten shareholder as on March 31, 2016.

Note: The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from Depositories. 

Shareholding at the beginning of the 

year (i.e. as on 1st April, 2015)

Cumulative Shareholding during the 

year

Alembic Limited - Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top ten shareholders during the financial year 2015-16

Name of the ShareholderSl. No. Date Increase / 

Decrease in 

shareholding

Reason


